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Silicone Gloss

MattWax

SatinWax

SatinWax

MattWax

MattWax

MattWax

MattWax

Silicone Gloss

Silicone Gloss

Silicone Satin

Silicone Gloss

Resin

Resin

Soap Satin
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CILRELEASE 
GRADE

CR393

CR394

CR383

WATER BASED

CR392

CR485

SOLVENT BASED

CR505

CR400

CR745

CR726

CR736

CR750

AEROSOLS

CR406E

CR1812E

CR654E

CR1711E

Silicone Gloss

Wax Satin

Wax 
Silicone Satin

Silicone Gloss

CONCENTRATE

CR905

CR910

CR915

CR920

RECOMMENDED HIGHLY RECOMMENDED

PRODUCT DATA PRODUCT DATAPRODUCT DATA

CHEMICAL INNOVATIONS LIMITED
217 Walton Summit Road, Walton Summit Centre,
Bamber Bridge, Preston, PR5 8AQ, Lancashire, England.
Telephone: 01772 322888 (UK only) +44 1772 322888 (International)
Fax No: 01772 315853  Order Dept Fax No: 01772 311844 
Email:  sales@polycil.co.uk   Web Site:  www.polycil.co.uk

Certificate Number FM14754
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